
(970) 879-3717

Come, let us take you for a ride.Come, let us take you for a ride.
You relax...

we’ll drive
Steamboat Springs Regional Transit Service

Offering daily commuter service between 
Craig, Hayden, Milner, Steamboat II and 

Steamboat Springs.

www.steamboatsprings.net

Steamboat Springs Transit 
Regional Bus Fares

Regional Bus Fares Chart 

(one way trip)

Drivers do not carry cash and cannot make change.  

Exact fare must be given upon boarding bus. 

Steamboat Springs Transit offers a discount bus
pass that provides $60.00 worth of rides for just

$40.00.  Discount bus passes can be purchased at
the Transit Operations Center in Steamboat
Springs and from the Regional Bus Driver.

Student and Senior Rates:  
Students ride for half  price and 

Seniors (65 and over) ride free (must show
valid identification).

Craig

Hayden

Milner

Stmbt. II

Steamboat

craig

$1.00

$3.50

$4.00

$5.00

$6.00

hayden

$3.50

$3.50

$4.00

$5.00

Milner

$4.00

$3.50

$2.00

$3.50

Stmbt II

$5.00

$4.00

$2.00

$1.50

Steamboat 

$6.00

$5.00

$3.50

$1.50

How would you like to save 
$10,000 a year?

According to AAA driving cost calculations, the 

average motorist will spend over $12,000 a year driving

from Craig to work in Steamboat Springs.*  Contrast

that with the cost of riding the Regional bus.  For

around $165 a month, you can ride the Regional bus

and think about all the ways to spend that extra

$10,000.
*AAA “Your Driving Costs, Behind the Numbers - 2011 Edition” using an average of $3.35 per gallon.

Calculations based on driving to and from Craig 5 days a week, 50 weeks a year.  

The Regional Bus pass comes with $60.00 worth of
“punches.”  The driver will punch out the value of the ride
when the passenger boards the bus and can be used for any
combination of departure locations and destinations.  There
is no expiration date for the pass.

Where’s the Bus? -- There’s an app for that!
Know when the next bus is coming from any
smart phone! 
Download the RouteShout app for your iPhone
or Android today or visit www.RouteShout.com

Sit back, relax and enjoy the ride.  
Every one of the buses in SST’s modern Regional
fleet gives a smooth, quiet ride with panoramic 
windows.  
Each airline style seat reclines, has an individual
reading light and a fully adjustable air outlet.  
Six electrical outlets in each bus allow the plugging
in of lap-top computers or PEDs.  
Each bus is equipped with a heavy duty heating
system as well as full A/C to keep passengers
warm in the winter and cool in the summer.  
Overhead luggage compartments allow for the 
convenient storage of carry-on items while 
underfloor luggage bays allow for the transportation
of skis, luggage or other oversized items.  
In addition, each bus has a bicycle rack on the front
that carries up to 3 bikes.  

A schedule and guide for using
the Regional Bus

Don’t live on the route in Craig...
That’s no problem.

The Regional Facility located on the eastern side of
Craig, right on U.S. 40, offers ample parking and a warm
place to wait for the bus. Conveniently located as the last
stop in the
morning and
the first stop in
the evening,
this park-n-ride
facility offers a
great way to
take advantage
of the bus.



5:15 AM

5:16 AM

5:16 AM

5:23 AM

5:24 AM

5:25 AM

5:28 AM

5:30 AM

5:32 AM

5:33 AM

5:36 AM

5:37 AM

5:39 AM

5:41 AM

5:43 AM

5:50 AM

6:15 AM

6:16 AM

6:16 AM

6:23 AM

6:24 AM

6:25 AM

6:28 AM

6:30 AM

6:32 AM

6:33 AM

6:36 AM

6:37 AM

6:39 AM

6:41 AM

6:43 AM

6:50 AM

Regional Transit Facility 
Northwest Radiator
West Theatre
North Kum & Go
13th Street & Yampa
16th Street & Yampa
Shadow Mountain
Loaf n’ Jug
Riford Road
Wickes Avenue
Clarion Inn
Lamplighter Estate
Mack Ln. & W. 2nd St.
Pizza Hut
4th and Ranney
Regional Transit Facility

Craig-

Craig to Steamboat Springs

6:30 AM

6:40 AM

6:49 AM

6:54 AM

7:30 AM

7:40 AM

7:49 AM

7:54 AM

Steamboat II
7th & Lincoln
City Market
Gondola Transit Center

Steamboat Springs-

6:10 AM 7:10 AMHayden Kum & Go

Hayden-

6:25 AM 7:25 AMUS Hwy. 40 & Main St.

US Hwy. 40 & Main St.

Milner-

The Regional Bus picks up at the above listed stops only.

The Regional Bus will drop off at any standard bus stop on
route in Steamboat Springs.

5:35 PM

5:37 PM

5:38 PM

5:40 PM

5:41 PM

5:41 PM

5:44 PM

5:46 PM

5:47 PM

5:47 PM

5:50 PM

5:51 PM

5:52 PM

5:53 PM

5:55 PM

6:35 PM

6:37 PM

6:38 PM

6:40 PM

6:41 PM

6:41 PM

6:44 PM

6:46 PM

6:47 PM

6:47 PM

6:50 PM

6:51 PM

6:52 PM

6:53 PM

6:55 PM

Regional Transit Facility 
Northwest Radiator
West Theatre
North Kum & Go
13th Street & Yampa
16th Street & Yampa
Shadow Mountain
Loaf n’ Jug
Riford Road
Wickes Avenue
Clarion Inn
Lamplighter Estate
Mack Ln. & W. 2nd St.
Pizza Hut
4th and Ranney

Craig-

4:25 PM

4:30 PM

4:32 PM

4:33 PM

4:40 PM

4:41 PM

4:42 PM

4:43 PM

4:45 PM

5:25 PM

5:30 PM

5:32 PM

5:33 PM

5:40 PM

5:41 PM

5:42 PM

5:43 PM

5:45 PM

Gondola Transit Center
City Market 
Safeway
Steamboat Square
7th & Lincoln
Nordic Lodge
Kamar Plaza
Downhill Drive
Steamboat II

Steamboat Springs-

Steamboat Springs to Craig

5:17 PM 6:17 PMHayden Kum & Go

Hayden-

4:55 PM 5:55 PM

Milner-

The Regional Bus picks up at the above listed stops only. 

The Regional Bus drops off at the above listed stops only.

North

C
o
u
n
ty
R
d
.
1
8
3

Riford
Rd
.

Wickes A
ve.

1
6
th
S
tre
e
t

9
th
S
tre
e
t

Yampa Ave.

U.S. Hwy. 40.

U.S. Hwy. 40.

U.S. Hwy. 40.

U
.S
.
H
w
y.
4
0
.

Anglers Dr.

Pine
G
rove

R
d

Lincoln
Ave.

7t
h
S
t.

County Rd
. 7

Ranney St.

4
th
S
t.

C
re
s
c
e
n
t
D
r.

Hwy. 13

1
s
t
S
t.

W
.
2
n
d
S
t.

V
ic
to
ry
W
a
y

W
est Theatre

R
egional Transit Facility

N
orthw

est R
adiator

N
orth

K
um
&
G
o

13th
&
Yam

pa
16th

&
Yam

pa

S
hadow

M
ountain

Loaf n’ Jug

R
iford

R
d.

W
ickes

A
ve.

C
larion

Inn

Lam
plighter

M
ack
Ln.

P
izza

H
utC
ashw

ay

Hayden Kum & Go

Milner

Steamboat II

Riverside

Kamar Plaza

11th & Lincoln

7th & Lincoln

Steamboat Square

Safeway
City Market

Burgess Ck. Rd.Gondola Transit Center

Elk
Riv
er

R
d
.

Central
Pk
. D
r.

Mt. Werner Rd
.

Apres

S
k
i
W
a
y

(970) 879-3717
www.steamboatsprings.net

In the morning, there are two departures from Craig
that travel through Hayden, Milner and Steamboat II

before arriving in Steamboat Springs.

In the afternoon/evening, there are two departures
from Steamboat Springs that travel through Steamboat II,

Milner and Hayden before arriving in Craig.

Where’s the Bus? -- There’s an app for that!
Know when the next bus is coming from any smart phone! 
Download the RouteShout app for your iPhone or Android today or
visit www.RouteShout.com

Steamboat Springs Transit 
Regional Bus Fares

Regional Bus Fares Chart 

(one way trip)

Drivers do not carry cash and cannot make change.  

Exact fare must be given upon boarding bus. 

Steamboat Springs Transit offers a discount bus
pass that provides $60.00 worth of rides for just

$40.00.  Discount bus passes can be purchased at
the Transit Operations Center in Steamboat
Springs and from the Regional Bus Driver.

Student and Senior Rates:  
Students ride for half  price and 

Seniors (65 and over) ride free (must show
valid identification).

Craig

Hayden

Milner

Stmbt. II

Steamboat

craig

$1.00

$3.50

$4.00

$5.00

$6.00

hayden

$3.50

$3.50

$4.00

$5.00

Milner

$4.00

$3.50

$2.00

$3.50

Stmbt II

$5.00

$4.00

$2.00

$1.50

Steamboat 

$6.00

$5.00

$3.50

$1.50

The Regional Bus pass comes with $60.00 worth of
“punches.”  The driver will punch out the value of the ride
when the passenger boards the bus and can be used for any
combination of departure locations and destinations.  There
is no expiration date for the pass.


