Steamboat Springs Transit Regional Bus Fares

Regional Bus Fares Chart (one way trip)

CRAIG	CRAIG \$1.00	Hayden \$3.50	MILNER \$4.00	\$5.00	\$6.00
HAYDEN	\$3.50		\$3.50	\$4.00	\$5.00
MILNER	\$4.00	\$3.50		\$2.00	\$3.50
STMBT. II	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$2.00		\$1.50
STEAMBOAT	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$3.50	\$1.50	

Student and Senior Rates:
Students ride for half price and
Seniors (65 and over) ride free (must show valid identification).

Drivers do not carry cash and cannot make change. Exact fare must be given upon boarding bus.

Steamboat Springs Transit offers a discount bus pass that provides \$60.00 worth of rides for just \$40.00. Discount bus passes can be purchased at the Transit Operations Center in Steamboat Springs and from the Regional Bus Driver.

The Regional Bus pass comes with \$60.00 worth of "punches." The driver will punch out the value of the ride when the passenger boards the bus and can be used for any combination of departure locations and destinations. There is no expiration date for the pass.



How would you like to save \$10,000 a year?

According to AAA driving cost calculations, the average motorist will spend over \$12,000 a year driving from Craig to work in Steamboat Springs.* Contrast that with the cost of riding the Regional bus. For around \$165 a month, you can ride the Regional bus and think about all the ways to spend that extra \$10,000.

*AAA "Your Driving Costs, Behind the Numbers - 2011 Edition" using an average of \$3.35 per gallon. Calculations based on driving to and from Craig 5 days a week, 50 weeks a year.



Don't live on the route in Craig... That's no problem.

The Regional Facility located on the eastern side of Craig, right on U.S. 40, offers ample parking and a warm place to wait for the bus. Conveniently located as the last

stop in the morning and the first stop in the evening, this park-n-ride facility offers a great way to take advantage of the bus.





we'll drive

Sit back, relax and enjoy the ride. Every one of the buses in SST's modern Regional fleet gives a smooth, quiet ride with panoramic windows.

Each airline style seat reclines, has an individual reading light and a fully adjustable air outlet. Six electrical outlets in each bus allow the plugging in of lap-top computers or PEDs.

Each bus is equipped with a heavy duty heating system as well as full A/C to keep passengers warm in the winter and cool in the summer.

Overhead luggage compartments allow for the convenient storage of carry-on items while underfloor luggage bays allow for the transportation of skis, luggage or other oversized items.

In addition, each bus has a bicycle rack on the front that carries up to 3 bikes.



come, let us take you for a ride.

Steamboat Springs Regional Transit Service

Offering daily commuter service between Craig, Hayden, Milner, Steamboat II and Steamboat Springs.

A schedule and guide for using the Regional Bus

www.steamboatsprings.net (970) 879-3717





Where's the Bus? -- There's an app for that! Know when the next bus is coming from any smart phone!

Download the RouteShout app for your iPhone or Android today or visit www.RouteShout.com

Craig to Steamboat Springs

In the morning, there are two departures from Craig that travel through Hayden, Milner and Steamboat II before arriving in Steamboat Springs.

Craig-

Regional Transit Facility	5:15 ам	6:15 ам
Northwest Radiator	5:16 AM	6:16 ам
West Theatre	5:16 AM	6:16 AM
North Kum & Go	5:23 AM	6:23 AM
13th Street & Yampa	5:24 AM	6:24 AM
16th Street & Yampa	5:25 AM	6:25 AM
Shadow Mountain	5:28 ам	6:28 AM
Loaf n' Jug	5:30 AM	6:30 am
Riford Road	5:32 ам	6:32 AM
Wickes Avenue	5:33 AM	6:33 AM
Clarion Inn	5:36 AM	6:36 AM
Lamplighter Estate	5:37 ам	6:37 AM
Mack Ln. & W. 2nd St.	5:39 AM	6:39 am
Pizza Hut	5:41 AM	6:41 AM
4th and Ranney	5:43 AM	6:43 AM
Regional Transit Facility	5:50 ам	6:50 ам

The Regional Bus picks up at the above listed stops only.

Hayden-

Hayden Kum & Go 6:10 AM 7:10 AM

Milner-

US Hwy. 40 & Main St. 6:25 AM 7:25 AM

Steamboat Springs-

Steamboat II	6:30 ам	7:30 ам
7th & Lincoln	6:40 AM	7:40 AM
City Market	6:49 ам	7:49 AM
Gondola Transit Center	6:54 ам	7:54 AM

The Regional Bus will drop off at any standard bus stop on route in Steamboat Springs.





Steamboat Springs to Craig

In the afternoon/evening, there are two departures from Steamboat Springs that travel through Steamboat II, Milner and Hayden before arriving in Craig.

Steamboat Springs-

Gondola Transit Center	4:25 рм	5:25 РМ
City Market	4:30 рм	5:30 рм
Safeway	4:32 рм	5:32 рм
Steamboat Square	4:33 рм	5:33 рм
7th & Lincoln	4:40 рм	5:40 рм
Nordic Lodge	4:41 PM	5:41 РМ
Kamar Plaza	4:42 рм	5:42 РМ
Downhill Drive	4:43 рм	5:43 РМ
Steamboat II	4:45 рм	5:45 РМ

The Regional Bus picks up at the above listed stops only.

Milner-

US Hwy. 40 & Main St. 4:55 PM 5:55 PM

Hayden-

Hayden Kum & Go 5:17 PM 6:17 PM

Craig-

0		
Regional Transit Facility	5:35 рм	6:35 рм
Northwest Radiator	5:37 рм	6:37 рм
West Theatre	5:38 рм	6:38 рм
North Kum & Go	5:40 рм	6:40 рм
13th Street & Yampa	5:41 рм	6:41 РМ
16th Street & Yampa	5:41 рм	6:41 РМ
Shadow Mountain	5:44 РМ	6:44 РМ
Loaf n' Jug	5:46 РМ	6:46 рм
Riford Road	5:47 РМ	6:47 РМ
Wickes Avenue	5:47 РМ	6:47 РМ
Clarion Inn	5:50 рм	6:50 рм
Lamplighter Estate	5:51 РМ	6:51 рм
Mack Ln. & W. 2nd St.	5:52 РМ	6:52 рм
Pizza Hut	5:53 РМ	6:53 рм
4th and Ranney	5:55 РМ	6:55 рм
The Deviewel Development office	4.41	

The Regional Bus drops off at the above listed stops only.

Steamboat Springs Transit Regional Bus Fares

Regional Bus Fares Chart (one way trip)

CRAIG	CRAIG \$1.00	Hayden \$3.50	MILNER \$4.00	\$5.00	\$6.00
HAYDEN	\$3.50		\$3.50	\$4.00	\$5.00
MILNER	\$4.00	\$3.50		\$2.00	\$3.50
STMBT. II	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$2.00		\$1.50
STEAMBOAT	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$3.50	\$1.50	

Student and Senior Rates:
Students ride for half price and
Seniors (65 and over) ride free (must show valid identification).

Drivers do not carry cash and cannot make change. Exact fare must be given upon boarding bus.

Steamboat Springs Transit offers a discount bus pass that provides \$60.00 worth of rides for just \$40.00. Discount bus passes can be purchased at the Transit Operations Center in Steamboat Springs and from the Regional Bus Driver.

The Regional Bus pass comes with \$60.00 worth of "punches." The driver will punch out the value of the ride when the passenger boards the bus and can be used for any combination of departure locations and destinations. There is no expiration date for the pass.

